110
Maximum Working
Pressure 150 BAR
HIGH PRESSURE FILTER VALVES
TYPE MHPFV-SS
INTRODUCTION
For installations in seaside areas and outdoor applications where the air is highly humid and corrosive, Stainless
Steel Valves are recommended which provide elevated surface protection against corrosion. These valves

C
DIM.
D
DIM.
F
MHPFV-SS 80 88.9 77.9 204 216 129 48
MHPFV-SS 100 114.3 102.3 256 264 156 60
MHPFV-SS 125 141.3 128.1 313 322 193 74
MHPFV-SS 150 168.3 154.1 370 370 219 91
MHPFV-SS 200 219.1 202.7 465 464 276 117
116
STRAIGHT Size End
Connection
Weight
(Kg.)With 100 mesh Pleated Inch MM
MHPFV-SS-15-S-S-M MHPFV-SS-15-S-S-P ½" 15 Socket Weld 2.2
MHPFV-SS-20-S-S-M MHPFV-SS-20-S-S-P ¾" 20 Socket Weld 2.2
MHPFV-SS-25-S-S-M MHPFV-SS-25-S-S-P 1" 25 Socket Weld 3.7
MHPFV-SS-32-S-S-M MHPFV-SS-32-S-S-P 1-1/4" 32 Socket Weld 3.7
MHPFV-SS-40-S-S-M MHPFV-SS-40-S-S-P 1-½" 40 Socket Weld 3.8
MHPFV-SS-50-S-B-M MHPFV-SS-50-S-B-P 2" 50 Butt Weld 5.7
MHPFV-SS-65-S-B-M MHPFV-SS-65-S-B-P 2-½" 65 Butt Weld 7.9
MHPFV-SS-80-S-B-M MHPFV-SS-80-S-B-P 3" 80 Butt Weld 10.7
MHPFV-SS-100-S-B-M MHPFV-SS-100-S-B-P 4" 100 Butt Weld 17.9
MHPFV-SS-125-S-B-M MHPFV-SS-125-S-B-P 5" 125 Butt Weld 30.3
MHPFV-SS-150-S-B-M MHPFV-SS-150-S-B-P 6" 150 Butt Weld 53.6
MHPFV-SS-200-S-B-M MHPFV-SS-200-S-B-P 8" 200 Butt Weld 97
ANGLE Size End
Connection
Weight
(Kg.)With 100 mesh Pleated Inch MM
MHPFV-SS-15-A-S-M MHPFV-SS-15-A-S-P ½" 15 Socket Weld 1.9
MHPFV-SS-20-A-S-M MHPFV-SS-20-A-S-P ¾" 20 Socket Weld 1.9
MHPFV-SS-25-A-S-M MHPFV-SS-25-A-S-P 1" 25 Socket Weld 3
MHPFV-SS-32-A-S-M MHPFV-SS-32-A-S-P 1-1/4" 32 Socket Weld 3
MHPFV-SS-40-A-S-M MHPFV-SS-40-A-S-P 1-½" 40 Socket Weld 3.1
MHPFV-SS-50-A-B-M MHPFV-SS-50-A-B-P 2" 50 Butt Weld 3.9
MHPFV-SS-65-A-B-M MHPFV-SS-65-A-B-P 2-½" 65 Butt Weld 5.9
MHPFV-SS-80-A-B-M MHPFV-SS-80-A-B-P 3" 80 Butt Weld 8.5
MHPFV-SS-100-A-B-M MHPFV-SS-100-A-B-P 4" 100 Butt Weld 14.3
MHPFV-SS-125-A-B-M MHPFV-SS-125-A-B-P 5" 125 Butt Weld 22.4
MHPFV-SS-150-A-B-M MHPFV-SS-150-A-B-P 6" 150 Butt Weld 29.6
MHPFV-SS-200-A-B-M MHPFV-SS-200-A-B-P 8" 200 Butt Weld 68
Note :
Filter Mesh are available across the following mesh sizes 100μ (US150), 150μ (US100), 250μ (US60) and 500μ (US35).
ORDERING INFO